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Red Division

Apple Pie
3KINGS 2
Patssuck3
Pass

Blue Division

The Cousins Crusaders
Unknown_Subject

The ViG Dynasty
HeyYeo

White Division

Olave's Branch
Ezmoneymango 8
Here Then Gone
Crawdads & Beer 2

Total Points

Here Then Gone
The Cousins Crusaders
Apple Pie

Olave's Branch
HeyYeo

3KINGS 2
Ezmoneymango 8
Crawdads & Beer 2
Patssuck3
Unknown_Subject
Pass

The ViG Dynasty
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512.60
505.70
499.70
492.95
450.75
449.80
446.25
428.10
426.20
424.30
420.60
415.00
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.250

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
419.70
362.25
426.20
305.30

PF
414.60
338.55
319.90
450.75

PF
366.55
322.20
377.10
352.45
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PA
345.65
322.55
455.55
378.10

PA
370.80
344.20
341.35
479.05

PA
341.05
326.00
373.60
377.65

PTS
499.70
449.80
426.20
420.60

PTS
505.70
424.30
415.00
450.75

PTS
492.95
446.25
512.60
428.10
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